Results For: Targhee

22 February Ram Lamb

Placing Class

RESERVE 1
CHAMPION

31

March Ram Lamb

CHAMPION 1

40

45

47

58

60

69

78

81

88
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Yearling Ewe

W N =

First Last

MAGGIE STALBAUM

ABBY STALBAUM

CARISSA SCHEEL

MAGGIE STALBAUM
ABBY STALBAUM
ABBY STALBAUM

Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1

Fall Ewe Lamb
1

January Ewe Lamb
1
2

February Ewe Lamb
1

March Ewe Lamb
1

ABBY STALBAUM

MAGGIE STALBAUM

CARISSA SCHEEL
ABBY STALBAUM

MAGGIE STALBAUM

ABBY STALBAUM

Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

1
2

ABBY STALBAUM
MAGGIE STALBAUM

Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)

1
2

Best Fleece
1
4
4

ABBY STALBAUM
MAGGIE STALBAUM

MAGGIE STALBAUM
CARISSA SCHEEL
ABBY STALBAUM

Exhb#

573

574

631
573
574
574

574

573

631
574

573

574

574
573

574
573

573
631
574

City

ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

ALPENA

ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

ALPENA
ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON

ARLINGTON
ALPENA
ARLINGTON

ST

WI

WI

SD
WI
WI
WI

WI

WI

SD
WI

WI

WI

WI
WI

WI
WI

WI
SD
WI

Flock/Tag #

Group
Stalbaum S19136
Group
Stalbaum S19142
Group
Shephard 8069
UW 18-201
Stalbaum S17F07
Holtz Family 1803
Group
Y
Group
UW 18-245
Group
Beastrom 09010
Stalbaum S19106
Group
Stalbaum S19137
Group
Stalbaum S19143
Group
Y
Y
Group
Y
Y
Group
UW 18-245
Y
Y

2019 All-American Junior Show Results



